
D rE 1213112024 TIHE 19:13

VENDOR iIA}1E

PAYROLL FUND FICA TAX 12

l2
12

12

\2
12

t2
12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

t2
12

72

PAYROLL FUI{D

PAYROLL FUIID - IIEOICARE

CHECK REGISIER

ALL CHE['I(S

FRCII: 10775 T0: 103333

BAI{K ACC0UI{T: /tLL

CHK1()() PAGE 1

PP ACCOIJNT NUtsER ACCOUI{T NA}IE I TEM/ REASOI{ DAIE PO IIO

BAT(H

AX0jiIT CoIf

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99
oo

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

o{+
10.997.14 103275

CHK#

5 .9ll .16 103216

1.001.34
22.30

43.22

1.81
43.91

19.94

19.33

46.92

43.91

737.70

11.15

11,15

54.16

54.16

60.64
60.64
95.75
95.15

73.43

73.43

CHK#

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

010-202- 100

010 400,201

010-403 201

010-409-201

010 4s0 201

010-475-201

010-495-201

010-497 201

010-499-201

010-560-201

010 665,201

010-670-20i
02t 202-100

021-6\2-201
022 202-100

022-613-201

023-202-100

023-614 201

024 -202-r00

024-6L5 2Al

SALARIES PAYABLE

EMPLOYERS SS

EMPLOYERS SS

EI.,IPLOYERS SS

EMPLOYERS SS

EI.IPLOYERS SS

EMPLOYERS SS

EMPLOYERS 55

EMPLOYERS SS

EMPLOYERS 55

EMPLOYERS SS

EMPLOYERS SS

SALARIES PAYABTE

EMPLOYERS SS

SATARI ES PAYABLE

E}4PLOYERS SS

SALARIES PAYABLE

EII1PLOYERS SS

SALARIES PAYABLE

EI,4PLOYERS SS

PAYABLE

PAYABLE

PAYABLE

PAYABLE

PAYABLE

FICA

FICA

FICA

FI CA

FICA

FI CA

FICA

FI CA

FICA

FICA

FI CA

FI CA

FI CA

FICA

FI CA

FICA

F ICA

FICA

F]CA

FI CA

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

t2/13/2024
12/13/2024

12/t3 /2024

12/t3 /2024

12/t3/2024
t2/t3 /2024
t2/13/2024
L2/t3/2024
t2/t3/2024
t2/13/2024
t2/t3/2024
12/13/2024

t2/13/2024
12/13/2024

t2/13/2024
72/13/2024
12/ t3/?024
72/ 13/2024

t2/ t3/2024
l2/ t3/2024

4 .281.73
95.31

184.84

t.t5
tB7 .79

85.25

82.61

200.62

187 .79

3.154.28
47 .69

47 .68

234.16

234.16

259.30

259.30

409.39

409.39

313.99

313.99

FIT TAXE 12

t2
t2
t2
t2

010-202- 100

021 202-t00
022-202-100

023 202,100
024-202 t00

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

SALARI ES

SALARIES

SALARI ES

SALARIES

SALARIES

t2/13 /2024

t2/13/2024
72/\3/2024
t2/13/2024
l2n3/2024

5.069.89
207 .82

114.11

351.67

l7 4 .21

FIT

F1T

F1T

FIT
FIT

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

99

99

99

99

99

t2
12

12

12

L2

12

12

72

72

12

72

\2
t2
12

t2
12

12

72

72

l2

2424

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2424

2024

2024

2024

2A24

2024

010-202 100

010 400-201

010-403 201

010 409-201

010-450 201

010 475-201

010 495 201

a7a-497 -201

010 499-201

010-560-201

010 665-201

010-670-201

02t-202-100
021-612 zlt
a22-202 toa
022-613-201

023-202 100

023-674-201
024-202-704

024-615-207

SALARIES PAYABLE

EI.IPLOYERS SS

EMPLOYERS SS

EI,IPLOYERS SS

EI.IPLOYERS SS

EI4PLOYERS SS

EI'IPIOYERS 55

EI4PLOYERS SS

EI.4PLOYERS SS

EMPLOYERS SS

EMPLOYERS SS

EMPLOYERS SS

SALARIES PAYABLE

EI4PLOYERS SS

SALARIES PAYABLE

EMPTOYERS SS

SALARIES PAYABLE

EI4PLOYERS SS

SALARIES PAYABLE

ETIPLOYERS SS

I,1EDI CARE

I'lEDICARE

I',1EDI CARE

14EDiCARE

I.lEDICARE

IIlEDICARE

I"1EDI CARE

I'lEOICARE

I'4EDICARE

14EDI CARE

14EDI CARE

14EDICARE

MEDICARE

MEDICARE

14EDICARE

MEDICARE

I.lEDICARE

IlEDICARE

I'1ED I CARE

I,1EDI CARE

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

12fi3/2024
t2/t3/2024
t2/13/2024
72/73/2024

t2/ 13t2024

t2/fi/2424
12tBl2A24
t2/1312024
12/!3/2024
12/73/2024
12/73/2024
t2n3/2024
12t73/2024
12/131?024

t2/13/2024
L2/L3/2024

12t73/2024

t2n3/2024
12tB/2424
t2/t3t 2024

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

2.57t_U tBzn



M.IE 12/31/2024 TIIE 19: 13

VENOOR NAI{E PP ACCUJIT NUBER ACCOJT{I M}IE I TE /RtASor{

r{T SERVICES llrc 12 2024 0fi-455-401 PHoNES & TNTERNET LINT CHGS

TIT SERVICES IIIC t2 2024 0t0-460-401 PHoNES & Ii{TERNET

}IT SERVICES IiIC t? 2024 010-580-401 PHoNEs & INTERNET LINE CHGS

iIT SERVICES INC 12 2024 010-560.401 PHONES. INTERNET. CABLE LINE CHGS

FIRSIBANK & TRI6T 1-2 2024 022 613-570 CAPITAL EXPENDITURES

12 2024 022-613-404 II'{TEREST & FINAIICE CIGS

CHECK REGISTER

ALL CHECKS

FROI: 10?75 T0:

Mll( ACC0III: ALL

2 I.IASTE LAZBUDDIE

1 l,lASTE FRI0I'lA

1 IIASTE WBUDDIE

t2/t2/2024
12/72t2024
t7t t2t2024

PRINCI PAL PAYI,4EI{I 4/5
INTEREST PAYI{ENT 4/5

L2/12/2024
t2t t2t2024

32.883.22
2.029.66

103333

DA]E PO I.IO

L2^212024

12/ \2/2024

12/ \2/ 2024

t2/ t2/2024

CHKIOO PAGE 2

BATCH

Afiri{t c(IE

100.11 1

100.11 103278

t23.13 1

t)(#
t23.73 t032T)

150.48 I

CHK#

CHK'

CHK#

150.48 103280

126.25 1

126.25 t03281

1

1

o(#
34.912.88 103282

REPIBLIC SERVIGS M 12 2024 O1O.4O9-442 UASTE }4GI.II-LAZBUDOIE

12 2024 010-409-440 TI|ASTE I'GfiT-FRIoNA

L2 2024 010'409-442 IiIASTE IGII-LAZBUDOIE

SECURITY SIAIE BATK I? 2024 022.613-570 CAPITAL EXPENOITURES

12 2024 022-613-404 INTEREST & FINAI'ICE Cl65

L2 2024 010.665.401 PHONES & INTERNET

t2 2024 010-670-4A1 PHoNES & INTERNET

JCB 427 I,,IHEEL LOADER

JCB 427 I.]HEEL LOADER

t2/ t2/2024
12l 12/2024

40.184.84 1

6.161.44 t
CHK#

1

I
i

cl(t
4.511.03 103283

6.W.29 1032U

142.41 1032S

902.38

1.100.31
2.508.U

CHK#

9 .775 .44 103281

}IT SERVICES IiIC

LOtiE STAR A6 II{C 12 2024 0T0.409-226 A1ERICAN RESCUE PLAJi ACT 2 LAIIN I4OI,IER KUBOTA 12n812024

KE DRIC( oIL ffXPAllY 12 2024 024-615-335 DIESET 12t2312024

KEI{DRICK OIL COIPA},IY 12 2024 A21 612-334 GASOLINE GASOLI NE t2/23/2024

LINE CHGS

LINE CHGS

12 t\2 /2424

t211212024

7l _20 1

71.21 1

CHK#

CHK#

12.498.91 10326

12.498.91 I

9.775.M I

36.01 1

CHK#

36.01 103288

I
o*tPARIR CO APPRAISAL OIS 12 2024 O1O-340-7OO FTES OF OFFICE-DIST CTERK RI'4BS SVC FEE

80.00 1032ts



D IE 1213112024 TII{E 19:13

VENDOR I{I}IE PP ACCff,,I{I NUAER ACCOJI{I NAI{E I IIM /REASOI.I DA]E PO NO

RHEA.MLLETIE VFD 12 2024 010-409 478 SUBSIDY VFDS 2024 FIRE CALLS t2/23/2424

I{ARREN CAI t2 2024 022-6t3-339 RPR & TJAINT E0UIPfiENT RPPS 2017CAT GRADER 12/23/2024

IIARREN CAT 12 2024 02t-672-350 T.TATERTALS & SUPPLIES I'IOTOR GP-UJI P 12t23 /2A24

i.IARREN CAT P 2O2A A23-614-510 CAPITAL EXPENDITURES 140Al,tD M0T0R GRAoER t2/23/2024

AI{DRE}I AGUIRRE 12 2024 010-560 115 S0 SB22 GR NT BALAT{CE GLpSS INSTALL #601 12/23/2024

CHEC( RTGISIER

ALL CHECKS

FRO'I: 103275 IO: 103333

MNK ACCflJI{T : ALL

INMTE RX

INI.TATI RX

I NI,IATE RX

INMATE RX

CHK1OO PAGE 3

MTOT

^lu.Nr 
coE

CHK#

7t4 -29 t032g.J

714.?9 1

755.76 1

531 .78 1

CHK#

755.76 10329r

BI.XIZE PMRfiACY

BILL'S AJTO SERVICE IIIC 12 2024 023.614-337 RPR & I1AI NT ROLLING STOCK RPRS 2O2O FORD

BOVII{A VFD 12 2024 0t0-409-478 SUBSIDY VFDS 2024 FIRE CALLS

12 2024 0i0-s60-333
12 2024 010-560-333

12 2024 010-560-333

12 2024 010-560 333

INMTE HEDICAL

INI.IATE MEDICAL

INMTE MEDICAL

INI,IATE I'IEDICAL

12/23t2024

L2/23/2024

l2/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024

12/n/2424

12/n/242r

CHK#

531.78 10329

246.859.90 1

CHK#

246.859.90 1032S

6.000.00 1

c,{t
6.000.00 10329r

1

I
1

1

o(,
435.04 10325

1.477.39 1

____________ ctx#
| .477 .39 r032s

4 .047 .62 I
$K#

4.Mt .62 t\vst

1

1

(ilt
500.00 1032s

790.90 1

CHK#

790.90 10329

CHK#

35.00 103m

38.54

174.18

143.61

78.7t

CITY OF FRIO{A 12 2024 OIO-455 408 LEASES & RENTALS

t2 2024 010-455-M3 UTILITIES

O-AIBM'{E REFRIGERATIOI T? 2024 OlO 560-338 RPR & HAINT FACILITIES 2 I,IATERHEATERS

JP1 RENT

JP1 UTILITIES

12t23t2024
t2/23/2024

300.00

200.00

CLER(. SEVETUH COnT 0F 12 2024 010 340 400 FEES 0F oFFICE-Co CLERK

P 2A24 A]044O 7OO FEES OF OFFICE-DIsT CLERK

FRrC O.TATXIC( LAINCTPI i2 2024 010-409 405 SVC & I4AINT CoNTRACTS

p 2024 Afi-560 405 SVC & MAINT CoNTRACTS

CHAPTER 22 FEES

CHAPTER 22 FEES

12t23/2024

t2/23 /2024

15.00 1

20.00 I

350.00 1

350.00 1

CHK#

tA!]N svcs

LAIJN SVCS

l2/n/2424
12/23/2024

700.00 103301



D IE 12/3112024 TII'IE 19:13

VETDM T}IE PP AC.IINI NtlAER ACCOJiIT NAI{E ITEM/RETSOII DAIT PO NO

FARI{ELL VFO 72 2A24 010-409-478 SUBSIDY VFDS 2024 FIRE CALLS 12tn/2424

FIREIROL PRfifCTIO{ SYS 12 2024 010-560-339 RPR & I,IAINT EQUI PI'4ENT RPLC ST1OKE DETECTOR 12/23/2024

C}IECK RTGISIER

ALL OtrCKS

FRGI: 103275 T0: 103333

MliK ACCflJt{I : ALL

CHKIO() PA6E 4

12t23t2024
t2/23/2024
t2/23/2024

1.200.00
1.200.00
1.200.00

CHK#

13.809.53 1033P

13.809.53 I

800.00 1

MTOI

,lu.ffr fftf

CHK#

CHK#

800.00 1033ts

1

1

1

0(t
3.600.00 10304

FRIOIA SEflIM CITIZEX F 12 2024 010-409-226 MERICATI RESCUE PLAN ACT 2 JULY 2024 EXPENSES

72 2024 010-409-226 A],jERICAI'{ RESCUE PLAN ACT 2 AUG 2024 EXPEI.ISES

12 2024 0\0-409-226 A}4ERICAI{ RESCUE PIAN ACT 2 SEP 2024 EXPEI\SES

FRIO{A VFD v 2a24 A\A-449-478 SUBSIDY VFDS

G}IS LID

GOVERrlrEirr Foruts & SUPP 72 2024 010-443-427 oFFICE SUPPLIES RTD CRII'4INAL CASEBINDER T2/N/2A24

l0LLAl{D'S CL0V15 trFIC 72 2024 Afi-495-427 oFFICE SUPPLIES ENVETOPES 12/23 /2024

l2/n/2424

12/23/2024

t2t23/2024
t2/23t2024
12/23/2024
12t23/2024
12t23/2024
t2/23/2024
t2/23/2024
t2/23/2024

12/23/2024

12/23/2024

1s.238.09 1

12 2024 010-340-800 FEES 0F oFFICE-JPI

12 2024 0t0-u0-801 FEES 0F oFTICE-JP2

12 2024 010-340-802 FIES 0F oFFICE-JP3

COLLECIION FEES

COLLECTION FEES

COLLECIION FEES

t2/23/2024
t2t23/2024
12t23t2024

471.56

112.73

340.03

15.238.09 10336

1

1

1

ct$
924.32 10336

292.43 1

CHK#

292.43 r0330t

47.32 1

CHK#

47.32 1033G

KENDRICK OIL CO,IPA}IY

TIZEIDOIE GARIGE & SUPP 12 2024 024-615-336 BATTERI ES. F I LTERS . LUEES&TI FILTER

t2 2024

t2 2024

t2 2024

12 2024

t2 2024

\2 2024

l2 2024

12 2024

72 2024

022-613-337

022-613-339

022-613-336

022-613-339

022-613-336
022-613-336

022-613-33r',

022-613-336
022-6t3-3U

RPR & MAINT ROLLING STOCK

RPR & I,IAINT EQUI PMENT

EATTERI ES. FI LTERS, TUBES&TI

RPR & II1AINT EQUIPIT1ENT

BATTER]ES, FILTERS, LUBES&TI

BATTERIES. FILTERS. LUBES&TI

GASOLI NE

BATTERIES. FILTERS. LUBES&TI

GASOLI NE

CAR TIRE FLAT

SVC CALL GRADER FLAT

DEF

TRACTOR FLAT

TIRE/TIRE I4OUNT

DEF

GASOLI NE

DEF

GASOLINE

56.00

170 .00

165.48

80.00
403.99

66.56

33.28

104.51

1

1

1

1

1

I
1

I
1

o{}
1.112.97 1033ts

LAZBUMIE VFD t2 2024 010-409-478 SUBSIDY VFDS 2024 FIRE CALLS

CHK#

89,26 103310

6.190.47 1

___________- o(#
6.190.47 l()rlU

89.26 1

LAZBIIDIE IATIR I'IILITY 12 2024 024-615.443 UTILITIES tIAT/5lllc t2/23/2024 67.28 1

2024 FIRE CALLS



DAIE 1213712024 TII{E 19:13

VI-I{DOR NTHE PP ACCOJNI NUAER ACCO]IIT MT,E IrEfl/REAS0{ DAIE PO NO

LEXISTIEXIS RISK DATA IA 72 2424 O1O 560 402 REFERENCE I4ATERIALS Nov 2024 CoNTRACT FEE t2/2312024

CHECK REGISTER

AL CHECKS

FROI: 103275 T0: 104333

MIK ACCOffT: ALL

CHKIO() PAGE 5

MTGI

Alflffr cffE

iIET DATA CORP

I{ETPflOTEC LLC

ROBERT I.I GRA}TT

0i0-409-419
010-476 419

010-499-419

010-560-428

010-s60-418

010-560-419

052,570 419

010-560-403

010-560-428

L2t23 /2024
12/23/2024
12t23/2024
t2/23/2024
12/23/2024
12/23/2024
72t23t2024

12t23/2024
t2/23/2024

12 /23 /2024

12/23/2024

12/23/2024

CHK#

67 .28 t033]2

30.00 1

CHK+

30_00 103313

I
1

1

o{,
62.00 10314

I
1

1

o(*
428,25 103315

656.75

360.56

74.53
139.00

975.00

990.00

45.00

721 .65

858.s0
CHK#

4.826,79 103316

12 2024 010-340,800 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP1

t2 2024 010-340-801 FEES 0F 0FFTCE-JP2

12 2024 010-340-802 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP3

TICKET FEES

TICKET FEES

TICKET FEES

12/23/2024
12/23/2024
12/23/2024

32.00

18.00

i2.00

12 2024 010-340-801 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP2

12 2024 010-340-802 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP3

72 2024 010-340 800 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP1

VIDEO I{AG I STRATE

VIDEO MAGISTfoqTE

VIDEO I,IAG I STRATE

12t23/2024
12/n/2424
t2/23t20?4

\4?.75
142.15

142.75

I{E}TIEX II SOLUTIONS. LL 12

72

t2
12

t2
12

t2
\2
72

IT ASS I STANCE

IT ASSISTANCE

IT ASSISTANCE

SPORT UI{IFI/7FT PATCH C

VIPER RENEI,{AL

IT ASSISTAIICE

IT ASSISTANCE

SONICA 
'IALL 

SUB

BATTERY CARTRIDGE

2024

2024

2024

20?4

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

CO4PUTER & PERI PHERAL I.IAIN

CO4PWER & PERIPHERAT MAIN

CO1PUTER & PERIPHERAL MlN
OFFICT TQUI PI.IENT

SOFTI,JARE/LI CENSE RENE}IAL

COI'IPUTER & PERI PHERAL I,IAIN

CO4PUTER & PERI PHERAL I.{AIN

OUES & SUBSCRIPTIOI.IS

OFFICE EQUIPI{EI{T

1

1

1

1

I
1

1

1

I

PAS,IR CO APMAISAT DIS 12 2024 O1O-340 7OO FEES OF OFFICE-DIST CLERK RI,4BS SVC FEE

PRECI'RE ELECIRIC IIIC 12 2024 010-409-226 AI4IRICAN RESCUE PLAN ACT 2 SIREN LAZBUDOIE

RC TIEB OESIG}I & MRXETI N 2024 0).0-409 405 SVC & I4AINT CONTRACTS I/EB DESIGN

RHEA. IOLLEI{E VFD 12 2024 OlO 409-226 AXERICAN RESCUE PIAN ACT 2 M18 CO,IB TOOL

72 2024 OIO 409-226 A ERICAN RESCUE PLAN ACT 2 GOODYEAR I4VT

CHK#

€.00 103317

43.00 I

881.69 I
CHK#

881.69 103318

t2t23t2024
t2/23/2024

11.770.00 I
6.745.00 i

CHK#

18.515.00 103320

185 .00 1

cr{#
185.00 10332

12 2024 010-560 342 EI4PLOYEE TESTING L3 E|'1PLoYEE EVALUATIoi,I 7212312024

SAIIDRA }IARREII 12 2O?4 OlO-450-425 EDUCATION & TRAINING t2t23/2024 t26.36 1

200.00 I
__-----,_ , o{t

200,00 ro:tillg



DAIE 1213112024 TIIIE 19:13

VENDOR NA}IE PP ACCOJI{T i{UAER ACCOJNI NI}IE I IEI,I/REASO{ DATE PO t{O

STIAROII HAY 12 2024 OlO-497 -425 EDUCATION & TRAINING I"1]LEAGi 12/23/2024

SHARPEE LA{ FIFII I}IC 12 2024 OIO 435-416 COURT APPT ATTY FEES (CPS) 14 SI]ARPEE \2/2312024

12 2024 010-435-416 COURT APPT ATTY FEES (CPS) S GRANT 72/23/2024

TAE4 HYDP DISTRICI 2 12 2024 OIO 665.403 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS t2/23/2024

11r|60r{ REUIERS - }IEST 12 2024 At1 409-394 LAr,t LIBRARY LAI,] L I ERARY 12/23 /2024

TX ASSMIATI tr filnIT 12 2024 010-465-403 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS

US BAT{K VOYAGER v 2424 010 560-334 GASoLINE FUEL V .Al .2024 t2tnt2a24

IIARREN CAT

CHECK RIGISIER

ALL CHECKS

FROI: 103275 T0: 1G833
Ml{K ACCO.|i{T : ALL

CtKlOO PAGE 6

- clxf
t26.$ 103f,2

BATOI

Al0ffr cof

CHK#

119.66 1

CHK#

119.66 10338

2.760.00 1

320.00 1

CHK#

2.760.00 10332,+

320.00 10332s

110.00 1

CHK#

110.00 103326

513.65 L

CHK#

513.65 10332

70.00 1

TAGIIER ST'IPPLY COIPAIIY 12 2024 010,560-407 JAI\ITORIAL SUPPLIES

12 2024 010-560-330 INMTE INCIDET'{TALS

TISSUE CHARI.4]N ULTRA

TISSUE CoRELESS. TCI]EL

t2/23/2024
t2/23t2024

9,58 1

548.63 1

CHK#

12tnl2a24

CHK#

70.00 103328

2.640.85 r
CHK#

2.640.85 10332)

558,21 10333)

1

I
1

$rc
3.275,77 103331

20.00 1

o{t
20.00 10339

1.800.00 1

97.25 1

_______-_-__ ctft;
1.897.25 lmllil3

V 2A24 024-615-350 I.IATERIALS & SUPPLIES

12 2024 024 615-339 RPR & MINT EQUIPMENT

\2 2024 024-615-350 I{ATERIALS & SUPPLIES

GLASS DOOR

RPRS ELECTRIC SYS

GLASS OOOR

t2/2312424

12/23/2024
t?/23t?024

869.70

1.536.37
869_70

llEt{DY CISE P 2A24 0\A-670-425 EDUCATION & TRAINING REGISTRAION FEE

Lsc - rHIrE smYIcE c0 12 2024 010 560-405 svc & MAINT CoNTRACTS

t2 2024 010-409-450 RPR & MINT-CoUR]HoUSE

I4AI NTENANCE CONT FEE

RPRS 2ND FLOOR HVAC

12/23/2024
t2/23/2024

SIACY GRANT
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ALL CIIEC$

CTKI()O PAGE 7

DATE PO NO

MTGI

Ilflffr c fPP ACCIIN{T NUAER ACCOJI{T N'I{t I TE}I/REASOiI

TOTAI CHECK AI{XJI{T

TOTAL GIEC1S IRITIEil
TOTAL VOID CHECKS

1171 .493.10
0.00

471 .493.10

FRO{: 103275 I0: 103333

MllK ACCO.II{T: /[L


